To: The Florida Dept. of State' Subject: 000162.125210.2 Division of the portubes	From: Ashley Smith	Tuesday, May 18, 2010 2:26 PM Page: 1 of 6
• ,	Florida Department of S Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sho	ATT CLOVE , HOV
Note: Plea number (s	se print this page and use it as a cover s hown below) on the top and bottom of all (((H10000119102 3)))	sheet. Type the fax audit I pages of the document.
	H100001191023ABCP	
Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button of page. Doing so will generate another c	
Sus	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-638 : Account Name : CORPDIRECT A Account Number : 110450000714	GENTS, INC.
RECEIVER THE CHINA	Phone : (850)222-117 Fax Number : (850)224-164 bil address for this business enti- port mailings. Enter only one ema	3 000 12, 125210, 2
	FLORDA/FOREIGN LP/L	LLP
*File Second, na *File Second, na *File LLC Filling	FTMYERS 276, L.P. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	1 1 06
for FtMACK	a second s	C. LEWIS MAY 1 9 2010
Electronic Filin	g Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help

05/18/2010 02:22 PN

I.

. ..

To: The Florida Dept. of State' Subject: 000162,125210.2

λ.,

. •

iη.

7.

From: Ashley Smith			
FI		E	D
• •			

Tuesday, May 18, 2010 2:26 PM Page: 2 of 6

A.1.

.,

H10000119102.3

2010 MAY 18 AM 7: 51 SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA

FtMyers 276, L.P.

(Nome of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.

2	Texas	3.	April 28, 2010	
-	State or Country of Formation		Date of Formation	
4	G	ary B, Croud	h	
-	Name of Registore	d Agent for Serv	ice of Process	
5	401 E. Las	Olas Blvd., S	uite 1400	
-		dress for Regista		
	Ft. Lauder	dale, Florida	33301	

6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent up agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative vitte proper and complete performance of my dudies, and I am familiar with an accept the obligation of proposition as registered agent.

Signature of Registered Agent

401 E. Las Olas Blvd., Suite 1400 Principal office address

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33301

8. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box

Page 1 of 3

H10000119102 3

To: The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 000162.125210.2

	FILED	Tuesday, M
••••••	AY 18 AM 7: 51	HI
-SECRI TALLAI	ETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA	
(h	Olas Blvd., Sulte 1400 failing address)	
10. Name, principal office address, and	rdaie, Florida 33301 I mailing address of each ge	neral partner:
FtMyers 276 GP, LLC Name MI0000002244	401 E. Las Olas Bive Street Ac Ft. Lauderdale, Flori	Idress
MIUOUUUUUU	T 401 E. Las Olas Bive	d., Sulte 1400

uesday, May 18, 2010 2:26 PM Page: 3 of 6

H10000119102 3

Meiling Address Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33301 Street Address

Mailing Address

Name

Namo

Name

Street Address

Mailing Address

Street Address

Mailing Address

Page 2 of 3

H10000119102 3

To: The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 000162.125210.2	Fror	FILED	Tuesday, May 18, 2010 2:26 PM Page: 4 of 6
- · ·		2010 MAY 18 AM 7: 51 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA	H10000119102 3
	Name	Street Ad Mailing A	
,	Name	Street Ad	
•	 11. Effective date, if other than the date of (Effective date cannot be prior to n filed by the Florida Department of 12. Attached is a certificate of exist to the delivery of this application to State or other official having custod law of which it is organized. 	tor more than 90 days after the da State.) tence duly authenticated, not more the Florida Department of State,	e than 90 days prior by the Secretary of
	Signed this Signature of general continer: Gary B General Par	of the ctner	.010
	Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 \$ 52.50 \$ 8.75	Registered Agent Foc)
		Page 3 of 3	H10000119102.3

To: The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 000162.125210.2

From: Ashley Smith

Tuesday, May 18, 2010 2:26 PM Page: 5 of 6

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



H100000 photo And Ande Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for FtMyers 276, L.P. (file number 801262285), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on April 28, 2010.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on May 18, 2010.



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ H10000119102 3 Fav: (512) 463-5709 Dial; 7-J-1 for Relay Services TID: 10264

Document: 308280060004

From: Ashley Smith

Tuesday, May 18, 2010 2:26 PM Page: 6 of 6

Certificate of Account Status - Letter of Good Standing

https://ourcpa.cpa.state.tx.us/coa/servlet/cpa.app.coa.Coal.etter

H100001191023



TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

SUSAN COMBS + COMPTROLLER + AUSTIN, TEXAS 78774

May 18, 2010

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT STATUS

THE STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF TRAVIS

I. Susan Combs. Comptroller of Public Accounts of the State of Texas. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that according to the records of this office

FTMYERS 276, L.P.

is, as of this date, in good standing with this office having no franchise tax reports or payments due at this time. This certificate is valid through the date that the next franchise tax report will be due May 16, 2011.

This certificate does not make a representation as to the status of the entity's registration, if any, with the Texas Secretary of State.

This certificate is valid for the purpose of conversion when the converted entity is subject to franchise tax as required by law. This certificate is not valid for any other filing with the Texas Secretary of State

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE in the City of Austin, this 18th day of May 2010 A.D.

antes

Susan Combs Texas Comptroller

Taxpayer number: 32041752950 File number: 0801262285

Form 05-304 (Rev. 12-07/17)

H10000119102 3

05/18/2010 10:40 AN

| of |